

Crl.Rev 26-25

Order no.04

Dated 14-01-2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD and Appearance.

Petitioner files Advocate hazira along with PR and track report.

As per trak report notice has delivered to the OP No.2 and 3.

None appear on behalf of them.

Let, the case will be proceed with exparte against the OP No.2 and 3.

OP No.1 appeared today on 14-01-2026 with vokalatnama.

Fix **26-02-2026** for TCR.

Call for TCR.

D/C by me

Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Lalbagh, Murshidabad

Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Lalbagh, Murshidabad